
 

T. Luhowy Rivers Collegiate 204.328.5364 ext 513 

If a game is scheduled during our practice slot,  
please be at the arena before 6:30pm. 

Date Time Location Bus Departure Other 

Sun, Oct 22 2:00 Hamiota NO BUS Exhibition 

Sun, Nov 5 7:30 Crocus (Arena TBD) NO BUS  

Tues, Nov 7 8:00 Rivers vs Virden HOME  

Tues, Nov 14 8:00 Rivers vs Hamiota HOME  

Tues, Nov 21 8:00 Rivers vs Boissevain HOME DEC 3rd at 11AM 

Tues, Nov 28 8:00 Rivers vs Dauphin HOME  

Tues, Dec 5 8:00 Hamiota NO BUS  

Sat, Dec 9 7:30 Reston 4:45 
4:15 from Elton 

In Elkhorn 

Tues, Dec 12 8:00 Rivers vs Sandy Bay HOME  

Wed, Dec 13 7:15 Neepawa 4:30 Bus in Elton at 4:45 

Tues, Dec 19 8:00 Rivers vs Reston HOME  

Fri, Dec 22 NOON Rivers vs Minnedosa HOME Xmas Classic 

Ice is booked Dec 26th, 29th & Jan 2nd but dependant on holiday plans 

Fri, Jan 5th  8:00 Vincent Massey NO BUS Sportsplex 

Tues, Jan 9th 8:00 Rivers vs Massey HOME  

Fri, Jan 12th  8:00 Rivers vs Souris HOME  

Sun, Jan 14th  4:30 Killarney/Wawanesa 1:45, 2:00 in Elton In Wawanesa 

Mon, Jan 15th  8:15 PRACTICE   

Tues, Jan 16th  8:00 Rivers vs Roblin HOME  

Fri, Jan 19th  7:00 McCreary 3:15 Bus in Elton at 3:45 
GAME IN STE ROSE 

Tues Jan 23rd  8:00 Rivers vs Del/Hart HOME  

Fri, Jan 26th 8:00 Virden 5:00  

Mon, Jan 29th  8:15 PRACTICE   

Wed, Jan 31st  7:30 Russell 3:45, 3:30 in Elton No School Next 
Day 

Sun, Feb 4th  1:00 Swan River 7:30am, 7:10 in 
Elton 

Pick up Birdtail 
players in Birtle 

Tues, Feb 6th    8:00 Rivers vs G/C/B HOME  

Fri, Feb 9th 7:30 Delo/Hartney 4:45, 4:30 in Elton In Hartney 

Sat, Feb 10th  8:00 Souris NO BUS  

Mon, Feb 12th  Playoffs Begin 

Feb 16th – 18th  A/AA Provincial Qualifier Tournament in Russell 
(Deadline to Enter is Feb 1st) 

 
 


